1. subgroup ELSA MEETING in Paris
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	Name
	Organization / Address
	e-mail
	
	
	Signature

	Heiko Mertens
	Chairman / BMVBS (VW)
	heiko.mertens@volkswagen.de
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00495361930123
004915209362141
	

	Thomas Goldbach
	Secretary / OICA (GM)
	thomas.goldbach@de.opel.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00496142775178
00496142778202

004915150705588
	

	Serge Ficheux
	UTAC / France
	serge.ficheux@utac.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033169801790
0033169801709

0033687277529
	

	Karim Kortländer
	CITA / TÜV Süddeutschland
	Karim.Kortlaender@tuev-sued.de
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0048932950810
0048932950807

00491603601655
	

	Willi Josefowitz
	OICA / VW
	willi.josefowitz@volkswagen.de
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00495361922760
0049536195722760

00495361992173
	

	Gerd Kellermann
	BMVBS
	gerd.kellermann@bmvbs.bund.de
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00492283005335
00492283008075335
	


	Name
	Organization / Address
	e-mail
	
	
	Signature

	René Nulens
	JAMA / Toyota
	rene.nulens@toyota-europe.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	003227453526
0032477383919
	

	Volker Rothe
	OICA / GM Europe
	volker.rothe@gm.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00496142769534
00496142769056
	

	Fernando Martin Calvo
	OICA / Renault
	fernando.martin-calvo@renault.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033176858229
	

	Shigeki Watanabe
	JAMA / Mitsubishi
	shigeki1.watanabe@mitsubishi-motors.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00496147206117
00496147206199
00491787914168
	

	Manabu Wakuda
	OICA / Nissan
	wakuda@ntceb.be
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	003210482355
003210482398
	

	Joehong Park
	Seoul National University
	blue@snu.ac.kr
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	008228808880
008228868880

00821190890030
	


	Name
	Organization / Address
	e-mail
	
	
	Signature

	Aurelie Darnoux
	OICA / PSA Peugeot Citroen
	aurelie.darnoux@mpsa.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033157599157
00331411369172
	

	Michael Guse
	OICA / Daimler
	michael.guse@daimler.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	004970319043379
004970309043272
	

	Manfred Niethammer
	CLEPA / Delphi
	manfred.niethammer@delphi.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033149904369
0033156486918
0033608949785
	

	Thomas Slaba
	OICA /BMW Group
	thomas.slaba@bmw.de
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	00498938232536
00498938232594
	

	Kyriakos Vavalidis
	CLEPA / Autoliv
	kyriakos.vavalidis@autoliv.com
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033232894077
0033232894002

0033620839661
	

	Willy Breda
	French Gouvernement 
	
	Telephone No.

Fax No.

Mobile
	0033140819705
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